
SWEET, DESSERT &
FORTIFIED WINES

A Plate of Local & British Cheeses,
Chutney, Iced Grapes, Biscuits, Breads.
Dow’s 10YO Tawny Port £7.75

Baked Rice Pudding, Glazed Banana,
Vanilla Ice Cream & Salted Caramel.
goes well with Stanton & Killeen Rutherglen
Liqueur Muscat (75ml)

Vanilla Pannacotta, Poached Rhubarb,
Ginger Crumb.
goes well with 2021 Monbazillac, Jour de Fruit,
Domaine de l’Ancienne (75ml)

Fruit Frangipane Tart, Vanilla Cream.
goes well with NV Moscatel Dorado, Cesar
Florido (75ml)

Chocolate Mousse, Crème Fraiche &
Honeycomb.
goes well with 2021 Domaine de Valcros
Banyuls Rimage, Domaine Cazes (75ml)

£12.95

£7.75

£9.95

£7.75

£9.50

£9.50

£5.95

£9.50
£5.25

£6.25

Please note: Vintages subject to change.

Clawson Stilton is a soft & creamy pasturised cows milk cheese with bold &
expressive Flavours which have developed over 8 weeks. Suitable for
vegetarians.

Baron Bigod brings a taste of luxury. An exquisite bloomy unpasteurised cow’s
milk brie style cheese is made in Suffolk. It gives a delicate milky flavour,
combined with rich, earthy mushroom notes.

Westcombe Cheddar is an handcrafted traditional clothbound Somerset
cheddar made from unpasteurised milk. Selected for its warm, lingering
flavours and its happy balance of creaminess and acidity.

Gosling dark rum blended with Rounton’s coffee and sugar
topped with lightly whisked cream.

Baileys Irish cream blended with Rounton’s coffee and sugar
topped with lightly whisked cream.

Cointreau blended with Rounton’s coffee and sugar topped with
lightly whisked cream.

Espresso liquor blended with Rounton’s coffee and sugar topped
with lightly whisked cream.

Jameson whisky blended with Rounton’s coffee and sugar topped
with lightly whisked cream.

Courvoisier VS Cognac blended with Rounton’s coffee and sugar
topped with lightly whisked cream.

Saliza Amaretto blended with Rounton’s coffee and sugar topped
with lightly whisked cream.

Glass 75ml Bottle

S A L T - F I S H . C O . U K

Irish Coffee

Seville Coffee 

Royale Coffee 

Calypso Coffee 

Amaretto Coffee 

Shin Shin Coffee

Baileys Cream Coffee 

Fino, Cesar Floirdo, Chipinona, Spain
Moscatel Dorado, Cesar Florido
Monbazillac, Jour de Fruit, Domaine 
de l’Ancienne Cure 

Domaine de Valcros Banyuls Rimage, 
Domaine Cazes 
Hidalgo PX Pedro Ximenez 
Stanton & Killeen Rutherglen Liqueur 
Muscat 
Château Filhot, 2eme Cru Classé, 
Sauternes 

Dow’s LBV Port 
Dow’s 10YO Tawny Port

Dow’s Quinta Do Bomfim 2006 Port 
Warre's Otima Colheita 1995 Port 

£4.75
£5.25
£5.95

£6.25

£6.25
£7.75

-

£5.75
£7.75

-
-

£7.75

£7.75

£7.75

£7.75

£7.75

£7.75

£7.75

DESSERTS

CHEESE PLATE

LIQUEUR COFFEE 

SWEET, DESSERT &
FORTIFIED WINES
NV
NV
2021

2021

NV
NV

2010

2008
NV
2006
1995

£22.00
£26.00
£26.50

£35.50

£36.50
£37.00

£46.00

£45.00
£54.00
£75.00
£76.00

Winter Berry Eton Mess.
goes well with 2021 Monbazillac, Jour de Fruit,
Domaine de l’Ancienne (75ml)

£9.50
£5.95



TEA, COFFEE
& DIGESTIVES

STORM LOOSE LEAF TEAS 
Organic Tea Range: Breakfast / Earl Grey /
Ceylon Green / Hibisicus / Peppermint /
Camomile Blossoms

S A L T - F I S H . C O . U K
Please note: Vintages subject to change.

Espresso
Double Espresso
Macchiato
Double Macchiato
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Flat White
Koka Collection Hot Chocolate
Smooth Vanezuela 58%

£6.50
£4.30
£6.50
£6.90
£6.50
£6.50
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.60
£6.90
£7.70

£3.70

£2.60
£2.90
£2.90
£3.30
£3.50
£3.60
£3.60
£3.80
£3.60
£3.80

Ardbeg 10yo
Bushmills 10yo
Famous Grouse
Jamesons
Hatozaki Whisky Pure Malt
Glenalmond
Glenkinchie 12yo Single Malt
Highland Park 12yo Single Malt
Lagavulin 16yo Single Malt
Talisker 10yo Single Malt
Canadian Club
Evan Williams Extra Aged
Sonoma County 2nd Chance Limited Edition
Maker’s Mark
Woodford Reserve
Macallan 12 YO Double Cask
Hakushu Distillers Reserve Famous Grouse 

Old J Spiced Rum
Foursquare Spiced Rum
Koko Kanu Rum
Havana Club 3-Year-Old Anejo
Havana Club Especial
Goslings Black Seal Rum
Bacardi 8yo
Doorly's Rum XO Barbados
Doorly's Rum 14yo Barbados
R L Seale Rum 10yo Barbados
Mezan Rum Jamaica 2007
Mezan Rum Dominican Rep. 2010
Bally Rhum 2002

Courvoisier Vs Cognac
Berneroy Calvados VSOP
BAS Armagnac
BAS Armagnac 10 & Reserve
Maxime Trijol Elegance
Maxime Trijol VSOP Grande Champagne
Bepi Tosolini Grappa Agricola
Belle de Brillet Pear Brandy

£4. 20
£4.80
£4.90
£5.90
£5.90
£7.80
£5.90
£5.90

£3.95
£4.30
£3.95
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.70
£4.7
£6.70
£5.20
£6.70
£6.70
£7.10

£6.20
£6.20
£3.95
£4.20
£5.90
£5.20
£6.20
£6.20
£9.50
£6.70
£3.95
£4.20
£5.20
£4.20
£5.90
£8.00
£8.50

£6.50
£7.00
£6.50
£6.90
£6.90
£6.90
£8.00
£8.00

£11.40
£9.60

£11.40
£11.40
£11.90

£10.90
£10.90

£6.50
£6.90

£10.50
£9.60

£10.90
£10.90
£15.00
£11.40
£6.50
£6.90
£9.60
£6.90

£10.50
£13.90
£14.50

£6.90
£8.10
£7.90

£10.50
£10.50
£14.00
£10.50
£10.50

Pot

50ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

50ml

50ml

50ml
Amaretto Saliza
Baileys Irish Cream
Cointreau
Grand Marnier
Tosolini Limoncello Liqueur
Espresso Liqueur
Briottet Cassis
Briottet Framboise
Briottet Mure
Pama Pomegranate Liqueur
Briottet Poire William Pear
St Germain Elderflower Liquor

£3.95
-

£3.95
£4. 20
£3.95
£3.95

-
-
-
-

£4.20
£4.50

25mlLIQUEUR

ROUNTON’S COFFEE RUM

WHISKY
& BOURBON

BRANDY &
EAUX DE VIE


