

at HOUNDGATE

# **SWEET, DESSERT & FORTIFIED WINES**

£12.95

£7.75

### DESSERTS

Baked Rice Pudding, Glazed Banana, Vanilla Ice Cream & Salted Caramel.	£9.95
goes well with Stanton & Killeen Rutherglen Liqueur Muscat (75ml)	£7.75
Vanilla Pannacotta, Poached Rhubarb, Ginger Crumb.	£9.50
goes well with 2021 Monbazillac, Jour de Fruit, Domaine de l'Ancienne (75ml)	£5.95
<b>Winter Berry Eton Mess.</b> goes well with 2021 Monbazillac, Jour de Fruit, Domaine de l'Ancienne (75ml)	£9.50 £5.95
<b>Fruit Frangipane Tart, Vanilla Cream.</b> goes well with NV Moscatel Dorado, Cesar Florido (75ml)	£9.50 £5.25
Chocolate Mousse, Crème Fraiche & Honeycomb.	£9.50
goes well with 2021 Domaine de Valcros Banyuls Rimage, Domaine Cazes (75ml)	£6.25

#### CHEESE PLATE

A Plate of Local & British Cheeses, Chutney, Iced Grapes, Biscuits, Breads. Dow's 10YO Tawny Port £7.75

Clawson Stilton is a soft & creamy pasturised cows milk cheese with bold & expressive Flavours which have developed over 8 weeks. Suitable for vegetarians.

Baron Bigod brings a taste of luxury. An exquisite bloomy unpasteurised cow's milk brie style cheese is made in Suffolk. It gives a delicate milky flavour, combined with rich, earthy mushroom notes.

Westcombe Cheddar is an handcrafted traditional clothbound Somerset cheddar made from unpasteurised milk. Selected for its warm, lingering flavours and its happy balance of creaminess and acidity.

# SWEET, DESSERT & FORTIFIED WINES

NV	Fino, Cesar Floirdo, Chipinona, Spain	£4.75	£22.00
NV	Moscatel Dorado, Cesar Florido	£5.25	£26.00
2021	Monbazillac, Jour de Fruit, Domaine de l'Ancienne Cure	£5.95	£26.50
2021	Domaine de Valcros Banyuls Rimage, Domaine Cazes	£6.25	£35.50
NV	Hidalgo PX Pedro Ximenez	£6.25	£36.50
NV	Stanton & Killeen Rutherglen Liqueur Muscat	£7.75	£37.00
2010	Château Filhot, 2eme Cru Classé, Sauternes	_	£46.00
2008	Dow's LBV Port	£5.75	£45.00
NV	Dow's 10YO Tawny Port	£7.75	£54.00
2006	Dow's Quinta Do Bomfim 2006 Port	-	£75.00
1995	Warre's Otima Colheita 1995 Port	-	£76.00

Glass 75ml

Bottle

# LIQUEUR COFFEE

topped with lightly whisked cream.

Irish Coffee Jameson whisky blended with Rounton's coffee and sugar topped with lightly whisked cream.	£7.75
Calypso Coffee Espresso liquor blended with Rounton's coffee and sugar topped with lightly whisked cream.	£7.75
Seville Coffee Cointreau blended with Rounton's coffee and sugar topped with lightly whisked cream.	£7.75
Amaretto Coffee Saliza Amaretto blended with Rounton's coffee and sugar topped with lightly whisked cream.	£7.75
Baileys Cream Coffee Baileys Irish cream blended with Rounton's coffee and sugar topped with lightly whisked cream.	£7.75
Royale Coffee Courvoisier VS Cognac blended with Rounton's coffee and sugar topped with lightly whisked cream.	£7.75
Shin Shin Coffee Gosling dark rum blended with Rounton's coffee and sugar	£7.75

SALT-FISH.CO.UK

# TEA, COFFEE & DIGESTIVES

## STORM LOOSE LEAF TEAS

**Organic Tea Range:** Breakfast / Earl Grey / Ceylon Green / Hibisicus / Peppermint / Camomile Blossoms Pot £3.70

25ml

50ml

# **ROUNTON'S COFFEE**

Espresso	£2.60
Double Espresso	£2.90
Macchiato	£2.90
Double Macchiato	£3.30
Americano	£3.50
Latte	£3.60
Cappuccino	£3.60
Mocha	£3.80
Flat White	£3.60
Koka Collection Hot Chocolate	£3.80
Smooth Vanezuela 58%	

### LIQUEUR

Amaretto Saliza	£3.95	£6.50
Baileys Irish Cream	-	£4.30
Cointreau	£3.95	£6.50
Grand Marnier	£4. 20	£6.90
Tosolini Limoncello Liqueur	£3.95	£6.50
Espresso Liqueur	£3.95	£6.50
Briottet Cassis		£4.30
Briottet Framboise		£4.30
Briottet Mure		£4.30
Pama Pomegranate Liqueur		£4.60
Briottet Poire William Pear	£4.20	£6.90
St Germain Elderflower Liquor	£4.50	£7.70

#### BRANDY & EAUX DE VIE

Courvoisier Vs Cognac	£4. 20	£6.90
Berneroy Calvados VSOP	£4.80	£8.10
BAS Armagnac	£4.90	£7.90
BAS Armagnac 10 & Reserve	£5.90	£10.50
Maxime Trijol Elegance	£5.90	£10.50
Maxime Trijol VSOP Grande Champagne	£7.80	£14.00
Bepi Tosolini Grappa Agricola	£5.90	£10.50
Belle de Brillet Pear Brandy	£5.90	£10.50

25ml

25ml

25ml

50ml

50ml

50ml

#### **RUM**

	0	0.6
Old J Spiced Rum	£3.95	£6.50
Foursquare Spiced Rum	£4.30	£7.00
Koko Kanu Rum	£3.95	£6.50
Havana Club 3-Year-Old Anejo	£4.20	£6.90
Havana Club Especial	£4.20	£6.90
Goslings Black Seal Rum	£4.20	£6.90
Bacardi 8yo	£4.70	£8.00
Doorly's Rum XO Barbados	£4.7	£8.00
Doorly's Rum 14yo Barbados	£6.70	£11.40
R L Seale Rum 10yo Barbados	£5.20	£9.60
Mezan Rum Jamaica 2007	£6.70	£11.40
Mezan Rum Dominican Rep. 2010	£6.70	£11.40
Bally Rhum 2002	£7.10	£11.90

#### WHISKY & BOURBON

£10.90 £10.90
£10.90
£6.50
£6.90
£10.50
£9.60
£10.90
£10.90
£15.00
£11.40
£6.50
£6.90
£9.60
£6.90
£10.50
£13.90
£14.50